C
lo
ck
 O
scilla
to
rs
As of August 2021

X ± 100 −40 to +125Z ± 50
9 ± 30
How to Order
KC□□□□Z 25.0000 C 1 □ X 00
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
①Series
KC2016Z 2016 Size KC2520Z 2520 Size
KC3225Z 3225 Size KC5032Z 5032 Size
KC7050Z 7050 Size
②Output Frequency (25.0000 : 25MHz)
③Output Type (C : CMOS)
④ Supply Voltage
(1 :  1.8V/ 2.5V/ 3.3V Compatible)
⑤Frequency Tolerance (See Table 1)
⑥Symmetry/ INH Function
X STD 45/ 55%
⑦ Individual Specification
(STD Specification is �00�.)
Packaging Tape&Reel
KC7050Z/ KC5032Z 1000 pcs./ reel
KC3225Z/ KC2520Z/ KC2016Z 2000 pcs./ reel
Specifications
Item Symbol Conditions Min. Max. Unit